Made to order Galters

Arm or Leq with a choice of Fabrics

To purchase your gaiter visit our website

Size

X-Small
X-Small
Small
Small
Small
Medium
Medium
Large
Large
Large
X-Large

X-Large

Length
cm

20

25

20

25

30

30

B85

40

45

50

45

50

Top

Circ.

cm
ilig= 25
18- 25
24-31
24-31
24-31
2l= 2
2lil= 22
39-46
39-46
39-46
46- 53

46- 53

Bottom

Circ.

cm

18220

15520

5= 22

5= 22

5= 22

5= 25

= 25

2l 2

2= 22

2= 223

24-31

24-31

U
ble

With a choice of padding for

prolonged use
comfortable fit

Standard
code
NK090220
NK090225
NK090320
NK090325
NK090330
NK090430
NKO090435
NK090540
NK090545
NK090550
NK090645

NK090650

and a more

Deluxe

code

NK150220

NK150225

NK150320

NK150325

NK150330

NK150430

NK150435

NK150540

NK150545

NK150550

NK150645

NK150650



