Made to order Gaiters Arm or Leg with a choice of fabrics





With a choice of padding for prolonged use and a more comfortable fit







Size	Length cm	Top Circ. cm	Bottom Circ. cm	Standard code	Deluxe code
X-Small	20	18- 25	13- 20	NK090220	NK150220
X-Small	25	18- 25	13- 20	NK090225	NK150225
Small	20	24- 31	15- 22	NK090320	NK150320
Small	25	24- 31	15- 22	NK090325	NK150325
Small	30	24- 31	15- 22	NK090330	NK150330
Medium	30	31-38	18- 25	NK090430	NK150430
Medium	35	31-38	18- 25	NK090435	NK150435
Large	40	39-46	21- 28	NK090540	NK150540
Large	45	39-46	21- 28	NK090545	NK150545
Large	50	39- 46	21- 28	NK090550	NK150550
X-Large	45	46- 53	24- 31	NK090645	NK150645
X-Large	50	46-53	24- 31	NK090650	NK150650

To purchase your gaiter visit our website

p: +61 (0) 7 3448 0446

e: thrive@wellandable.com.au